
 

CCA CLERKING LIST 

N.B.  ALL LICENSED MASTER CLERKS and MASTER CLERKS IN TRAINING ARE LICENSED CLERKS 

Status/Name                              Tel 

 

Email Region 

LICENSED MASTER CLERKS 
Monique Beaudet 514-709-7894 fantasya@videotron.ca 2 

Christine Cadieux 613-543-0225 pouncingpaws@live.com 1 

Tammy Colley 647-637-5208 rachannasmom@gmail.com 1 

Sylvie Cousineau 514-835-7181 sylvie@soscomptable.ca 2 

Janice Fritz 519-885-1565 janice.fritz@gmail.com 1 

Jo Anne Lynch 613-966-5689 tabbiaymaine.coon@sympatico.ca 1 

Jo-Anne McGown 416-259-2239 jrmcgown@gmail.com 1 

Karen Miksza 905-575-9842 mikkarakats@gmail.com  1 

Katrina Ojaste 647-999-5033 katrina.ojaste@icloud.com 2 

Kristina Zuffa 705-816-0696 tina_96lovesjerseycat@hotmail.com 1 
 
TRAINING MASTER CLERKS  
Elyse Morin  613-764-2105 emorin2002@hotmail.com 1 

Todd Takeuchi 
 

todd.takeuchi@gmail.com 1 
 
SENIOR CLERKS 

   Jocelyn Langille 902-673-2951 jalangille55@gmail.com 3 

Rosemary Lynch 613-707-8601 rlynch_58@hotmail.com 1 

Allison Meiwald 519-319-7913 ameilwald@gmail.com 1 

Todd Takeuchi  todd.takeuchi@gmail.com 1 

Jocelyne Trottier 613-764-2105 jtrottier_71@sympatico.ca 1 

Peter Vaughan 
 

vaughanpeter8@gmail.com 3 

Katrina Postma 
 

katrina.postma@outlook.com  1 
 
CLERKS 

   Berry Langille 902-673-2951 bdlangille2013@hotmail.com 3 

Shirley McCollow  shirleymccollow@gmail.com 1 
 
ENTRY CLERKS 
Monique Beaudet 514-709-7894 fantasya@videotron.ca 2 

Carolynn Campbell 519-856-0540 arcattarags@bell.net 1 

MichelleDeveau 506-470-3902 pigsrule1@hotmail.com 3 

Kathy Early 519-240-7004 gogokat@live.ca 1 

Christine Ling 514-941-7062 christine.m.ling@gmail.com 2 

Jo-Anne McGown 416-259-2239 jrmcgown@sympatico.ca 1 

Tara McKimm  mckimmtara@hotmail.com 1 

Karen Miksza 905-575-9842 mikkarakats@gmail.com  1 

Katrina Ojaste 647-999-5033 katrina.ojaste@icloud.com 2 

Katrina Postma 
 

katrina.postma@outlook.com  1 
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